

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 709 OF 2022

**M/s. Satec Envir Engineering (india)privateAPPELLANT
Limited**

V/S

**Metcon Coating And Chemicals (india) Private..RESPONDENT
Limited**

None for Petitioner

None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE C.V. BHADANG J

DATE : 29th July, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/08/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)